REVELL

OUTDOOR POWER

RENTAL RATES
EQUIPMENT TYPE

CONCRETE TRANSPORTATION
RIDE ON BUGGY
CONCRETE SAWS
14" GAS WITH WATER TANK (WB)
14" GAS CUT OFF SAW HANDHELD
TROWEL
48" GAS
COMPACTOR
JUMPING JACK
PLATE COMPACTOR
HAND HELD
70 LB ELE. JACK HAMMER
BULL FLOAT
BULL FLOAT HANDLES
SURFACE GRINDER
10' VIBRATOR
SDS HAMMER DRILL
SDS MAX HAMMER DRILL
SAWZALL
FLOOR EQUIPMENT
35 LB ELE. JACK HAMMER W/ TILT CART
8" DRUM SANDER
7" EDGER SANDER
12"X18" ORBITAL SANDER
17" LOW SPEED BUFFER
ELE. TILE STRIPPER
100 LB FLOOR ROLLER

CONCRETE, HANDHELD & FLO

24 HR-DAY 5-DAY-WEEK

RATES

28 DAY-MONTH
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150.00

70.00
75.00

89.00

79.00
79.00

75.00
15.00
3.00
100.00
50.00
39.00
55.00
25.00

99.00
59.00
40.00
59.00
49.00
80.00
20.00
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450.00

210.00
225.00

267.00

237.00
237.00

225.00
45.00
9.00
300.00
150.00
117.00
165.00
75.00

297.00
177.00
120.00
177.00
147.00
240.00

60.00
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1,350.00

630.00
675.00

801.00

711.00
711.00

675.00
135.00

27.00
900.00
450.00
351.00
495.00
225.00

891.00
531.00
360.00
531.00
441.00
720.00
180.00



FLOOR DRYER $ 25.00 $ 75.00 S 225.00

REVELL OUTDOOR POWER & RENTAL



OR EQUIPMENT RENTAL

(16 CU. FT / 2,500 LBS CAPACITY)

(BLADES NOT INCLUDED)
(BLADES NOT INCLUDED)

(DRILL BITS NOT INCLUDED)
(DRILL BITS NOT INCLUDED)
(BLADES NOT INCLUDED)

(SAND PAPER NOT INCLUDED)
(SAND PAPER NOT INCLUDED)
(SAND PAPER NOT INCLUDED)
(PADS NOT INCLUDED)



