

## CONCRETE, HANDHELD & FLO RATES

**RENTAL RATES** 

24 HR-DAY 5-DAY-WEEK 28 DAY-MONTH

**EQUIPMENT TYPE** 

CONCRETE TRANSPORTATION				
	RIDE ON BUGGY	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00
CONCRETE SAWS				
	14" GAS WITH WATER TANK (WB)	\$ 70.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 630.00
	14' GAS CUT OFF SAW HANDHELD	\$ 75.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 675.00
TROWEL				
	48" GAS	\$ 89.00	\$ 267.00	\$ 801.00
COMPACTOR				
	JUMPING JACK	\$ 79.00	\$ 237.00	\$ 711.00
	PLATE COMPACTOR	\$ 79.00	\$ 237.00	\$ 711.00
HAND HELD				
	70 LB ELE. JACK HAMMER	\$ 75.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 675.00
	BULL FLOAT	\$ 15.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 135.00
	BULL FLOAT HANDLES	\$ 3.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 27.00
	SURFACE GRINDER	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00
	10' VIBRATOR	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00
	SDS HAMMER DRILL	\$ 39.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 351.00
	SDS MAX HAMMER DRILL	\$ 55.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 495.00
	SAWZALL	\$ 25.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 225.00
FLOOR EQUIPMENT				
	35 LB ELE. JACK HAMMER W/ TILT CART	\$ 99.00	\$ 297.00	\$ 891.00
	8" DRUM SANDER	\$ 59.00	\$ 177.00	\$ 531.00
	7" EDGER SANDER	\$ 40.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 360.00
	12"X18" ORBITAL SANDER	\$ 59.00	\$ 177.00	\$ 531.00
	17" LOW SPEED BUFFER	\$ 49.00	\$ 147.00	\$ 441.00
	ELE. TILE STRIPPER	\$ 80.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 720.00
	100 LB FLOOR ROLLER	\$ 20.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 180.00

FLOOR DRYER	\$	25.00	\$	75.00 \$	225.00
-------------	----	-------	----	----------	--------

REVELL OUTDOOR POWER & RENTAL

## **OR EQUIPMENT RENTAL**

;

(16 CU. FT / 2,500 LBS CAPACITY)

(BLADES NOT INCLUDED) (BLADES NOT INCLUDED)

(DRILL BITS NOT INCLUDED) (DRILL BITS NOT INCLUDED) (BLADES NOT INCLUDED)

(SAND PAPER NOT INCLUDED) (SAND PAPER NOT INCLUDED) (SAND PAPER NOT INCLUDED) (PADS NOT INCLUDED)